
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

155

131

52

54

89

197

22

56

250

197

92

196

296

10

85

125

111

77

-??-

-??-

-??-

Name

Jim Claesson

Jonas Dalager

Ivan Saaby Hansen

Michael Boss

Nick Hvolbøl

Per Mærsk Jørgensen

Ulrik Hansen

Claude Mourey

Harly Bregendahl

Frederik Lyngholm

mikkel faartoft

Kenneth lyngholm

Danni Jensen

jacob jæger

mikkel bjerg

Bonny Laursen

Felix Valentin

Thomas Kappelgaard

- 5270162 -

- 5378815 -

- 7598332 -

Class

NC600

NC600

NC600

NC600

NC600

NC600

NC600

NC600

NC600

NC600

NC600

NC600

NC600

NC600

NC600

NC600

NC600

NC600

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

1

1

Diff

1.521

11.302

12.424

15.107

26.584

35.874

36.763

40.080

1 Lap

4 Laps

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Gap

1.521

9.781

1.122

2.683

11.477

9.290

0.889

3.317

1 Lap

3 Laps

Total Tm

4:52.443

4:53.964

5:03.745

5:04.867

5:07.550

5:19.027

5:28.317

5:29.206

5:32.523

5:15.329

5:21.007

1:55.373

Best Tm

1:02.995

1:03.137

1:04.902

1:04.430

1:04.277

1:07.883

1:09.363

1:08.785

1:09.927

1:07.019

In Lap

5

5

2

5

3

5

2

4

4

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Fransk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dank

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.521

Avg. Speed

127.409

Best Lap Tm

1:02.995

Best Speed

118.295

Best Lap by

155 - Jim Claesson
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Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

03 Lørdag

Nuke 3b - 600cc

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:42:38

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/10/2013 14:30


